Pos EntryNo.

1 155
2 267
3 362
3 17

Pos EntryNo.

1 363
2 157
3 16
4 257
4 21

Pos EntryNo.
1 277
2 248

Pos EntryNo.

1 266
2 358
2 443
4 353

Pos EntryNo.
1 150
2 364

Pos EntryNo.

1 407
2 41
3 467
4 11

2018 EVENT SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS
PA STATE FINALS HANDICAP SCHOLARSHIP SINGLES

Entrant Name
Kelly, Delaney
Card, Ella

Waslin, Jenna

Hallowell, Jocelyn

Entrant Name

Johnson, Ethan

Rex, Steven
Royer, Austin

Tucker, Jayden
Van Sise, Aiden

Entrant Name
Bash, Lauren

Stackewicz, Allison

Entrant Name

Russell, Andrew

Reese, Ace
Freed, Jamiel

Jackson, Zaeteon

Entrant Name

Christman, Meghan

Stover, Kara

Entrant Name
Lankey, Chaz

Attig-Chavez, Cameron
Hartenstein, Jason
Napp-Barker, Devynn

GIRLS CLASS C
Scr
Score
292
364
309
417

BOYS CLASS C
Scr
Score
398
310
295
305
416

GIRLS CLASS B
Scr
Score
480
449

BOYS CLASS B
Scr
Score
496
555
468
539

GIRLS CLASS A
Scr
Score
638

568

BOYS CLASS A
Scr
Score
755
615
574
555

Hcp
222
93
123
15

Hcp
111
180
180
168
57

Hcp
102
111

Hcp
105

111
33

Hcp
141
183

Hcp
117
165
198
201

Hcp
Score
514
457
432
432

Hcp
Score
509
490
475
473
473

Hcp
Score
582
560

Hcp
Score
601
579
579
572

Hcp
Score
779
751

Hcp
Score
872
780
772
756

Scholarship
$ 620.00
$ 370.00
$ 125.00
$ 125.00
Scholarship
$ 650.00
$ 490.00
$ 325.00
$ 80.00
$ 80.00
Scholarship
$ 625.00
$ 415.00
Scholarship
$ 650.00
$ 407.50
$ 407.50
$ 160.00
Scholarship
$ 470.00
$ 310.00
Scholarship
$ 675.00
$ 505.00
$ 340.00
$ 170.00



